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20/7/2023 | Thu & m 4:26 |5:50 |12:16 | 3:37 | 6:43
21/7/2023 | Fri i 4:27 |5:50 |12:16 | 3:37 |6:42
22/7/2023 | Sat § 4:27 |5:50 |12:16 | 3:36 | 6:42
23/7/2023 |Sun | #§ " ubnsigiehnagainman(aSimuEn 427|551 12:16 3:36 | 6:42
24/7/2023 Mon i GhugihAismichoimmmyiRhutiadnar | 4:28 5:51 [12:16 |3:36 | 6:42
25/7/2023 | Tue 4:28 |5:5112:16 | 3:35 | 6:42
26/7/2023 \Wed | 0 Ao “wd%smﬁm"tmﬁﬁnmﬁnlﬁjmnnﬁ% 4:29 |5:51 |12:16 |3:35 | 6:41
271712023 | Thu & | 90™ qufwoa9tismnm: tmﬁﬁmnﬁnlmmnnﬁsm&a 4:29 |5:52 |12:16 | 3:34 | 6:41
28/7/2023 | Fri ] rgm;gn slysdle slaa [4:29 [5:52 |12:16 | 3:34 | 6:41
29/7/2023 | Sat | gud9osd ismnmagaiaminiamangiesd 4:30 552 12:163:33 | 6:41
30/7/2023 | Sun | #§ A gﬁﬁs:mmsaﬁmn 4:30 |5:52 12:16 | 3:33 |6:40
31/7/2023|Mon g ¥ 1G] 4:31 |5:53 [12:16 | 3:32 | 6:40
1/8/2023 | Tue 4:31 553 |12:16 | 3:32 | 6:40
2/8/2023 Wed | ) tt‘,@@:fﬁ{p 4:31 553 |12:16 | 3:31 | 6:39
3/8/2023 | Thu ] 4:32 |5:53 |12:16 | 3:30 | 6:39
4/8/2023| Fri ] 0 4:32 |5:53 |12:16 | 3:30 | 6:39
5/8/2023| Sat § 4:32 |5:54 112:16 |3:29 | 6:38
6/8/2023 Sun 4:33 |5:54 112:16 |3:28 | 6:38
71812023  Mon 4:33 |5:54 |12:15 |3:28 | 6:37
8/8/2023 Tue 4:33 |5:54 112:15|3:27 | 6:37
9/8/2023 Wed | 1§ simii Rifsmnf 4:34 |5:54 112:15 | 3:26 |6:36
10/8/2023 | Thu ) 4:34 |5:54 112:15|3:25 | 6:36
11/8/2023 | Fri ] 4:34 |5:55 12:15|3:24 | 6:36
12/8/2023 Sat § ¢hu 4:35 |5:55 |12:15 | 3:23 | 6:35
13/8/2023 Sun 4:35 |5:55 12:14 |3:23 | 6:35
14/8/2023 Mon 4:35 |5:55 |12:14 | 3:22 | 6:34
15/8/2023 | Tue 4:35 |5:55 |12:14 | 3:21 | 6:34
16/8/2023 Wed | ) 9 4:36 |5:55 |12:14 13:20 | 6:33
17/8/2023 | Thu 5| of 5 4:36 |5:55 |12:14 13:20 | 6:33
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21/8/2023 Mon hagimAismisholmmBiSutinanuaT |4:37 556 12:133:21 |6:30
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24/8/2023 | Thu & o 4:38 |5:56 12:12|3:21 |6:28
25/8/2023| Fri | & 4:38 |5:56 [12:12|3:21 | 6:28
26/8/2023  Sat 1 4:38 |5:56 [12:11]3:22 |6:27
27/8/2023  Sun 4:38 |5:56 12:113:22 |6:27
28/8/2023 Mon 4:38 |5:56 [12:11]3:22 | 6:26
29/8/2023 | Tue | HY | Ghugithd elafamianAnasWinifl 4:39 5:56 12:113:22 | 6:25
30/8/2023 Wed | 1]  (lwemprsdian, §ﬂH§IfﬂﬁfSﬁSIhiLm:fsmimﬁ%S 4:39 |5:56 12:10|3:22 |6:25
31/8/12023 | Thu & oarf 4:39 |5:56 [12:10 | 3:22 | 6:24
119/2023 | Fri | & 4:39 |5:56 12:10|3:22 |6:23
2/9/2023 | Sat 4:39 |5:56 12:09 | 3:23 |6:23
3/9/2023  Sun 4:39 |5:57 12:09 | 3:23 |6:22
4/9/2023 Mon 4:40 |5:57 |12:09 | 3:23 | 6:21
5/9/2023 | Tue ] 4:40 |5:57 |12:08 | 3:23 |6:20
6/9/2023 Wed | 1] 4:40 |5:57 12:08 | 3:23 |6:20
7/9/2023 | Thu i 4:40 |5:57 12:08 | 3:23 |6:19
8/9/2023 | Fri J 4:40 |5:57 |12:07 |3:23 |6:18
9/9/2023 | Sat 1 4:40 |5:57 |12:07 | 3:23 |6:18
10/9/2023 | Sun G 4:40 |5:57 |12:07|3:23 |6:17
11/9/2023 | Mon 4:40 |5:57 |12:06 | 3:23 |6:16
12/9/2023 Tue | Hini |9W™ 4:40 |5:57 12:06 | 3:23 |6:15
13/9/2023|Wed | € 4:40 |5:57 12:06 | 3:23 |6:15
14/9/2023  Thu g 2sfe(annah 4:41 |5:57 12:05 | 3:22 | 6:14
15/9/2023 | Fri 1A o lf%ﬁf‘?‘ﬁ@&fa, Ghugithd IsiuthAuinw]) |4:41 |5:57 [12:05 3:22 |6:13
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21/9/2023 | Thu B e ghugimfiswimn 4:41 |5:57 |12:03 | 3:22 | 6:09
22/9/2023| Fri j 4:41 |5:57 [12:02|3:21 |6:08
23/9/2023 | Sat 1 Ghugihd Ismeanagn 4:41 |5:57 [12:02|3:21 | 6:07
24/9/2023 | Sun | ReupmesBiBIgEeRm(988m) 441 557 1202 321 607
25/9/2023| Mon 4:41 |5:57 [12:01|3:21 |6:06
26/9/2023| Tue §hugithd yudmagwigif 4:41 |5:57 [12:01|3:21 |6:05
27/9/2023 Wed | 0 §higausinninniAng 4:41 |5:57 [12:01 3:21 | 6:05
28/9/2023 | Thu B 9a™ | Muhammad's Bithday AN &SNS 5% s o da | 4:41 |5:57 112:00 | 3:20 | 6:04

29/9/2023| Fri | & W tuetanmie 4:41 |5:57 |12:00 | 3:20 | 6:03
30/9/2023 | Sat micm e, Fhavyighaninna/Ghuniiungitnd 4:41 |5:57 112:00 | 3:20 | 6:02
1/10/2023 | Sun §hugithfugagoe 4:42 |5:57 |11:59 | 3:20 | 6:02
2/10/2023 Mon ol Ghagddananm/Shugihimsiiuiin 442 557 11:59 3:20 |6:01
3/10/2023 | Tue 4:42 |5:57 |11:59 1 3:19 | 6:00

4/10/2023 Wed | ¥ 4:42 |5:58 |11:58 | 3:19 | 6:00
5/10/2023  Thu i §ﬁL§mLﬁ]smﬁﬁ§1mﬁ 4:42 |5:58 [11:58 | 3:19 | 5:59
6/10/2023| Fri j 4:42 |5:58 |11:58 |3:19 | 5:58
7/10/2023 | Sat 4:42 |5:58 |11:57 |3:18 | 5:58
8/10/2023 | Sun 4:42 |5:58 |11:57 |3:18 | 5:57
9/10/2023 |Mon 4:42 |5:58 |11:57 | 3:18 | 5:56
10/10/2023 | Tue H ,Ghey i 4:42 |5:58 |11:57 |3:18 | 5:56
11/10/2023 Wed |  ©) 9 4:42 |5:58 11:56 | 3:17 | 5:55
12/10/2023 | Thu 8 (51 BSULRIQ R AR % §EUBIBIRSEMY |4:42 5:58 |11:56 | 3:17 | 5:54
13/10/2023 | Fri ] ﬂﬁi?ﬂﬂj@aﬁ@1510)9ﬁﬁ§1MnLﬁguSU9 4:42 |5:58 |11:56 |3:17 | 5:54
14/10/2023 | sat mslon(gus, &%s;mg%s‘ss@ 4:42 |5:59 [11:56 | 3:17 |5:53
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Sat
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Thu
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30/10/2023

Mon

wen(astagp, pdhdpnianiana

4:44

6:02
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6:02
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Wed

4:45
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11:53
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5:44

2/11/2023

Thu
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4:45

6:03

11:53

3:13

5:44

3111/2023

Fri

4:45

6:03

11:53

3:13

5:44

4/11/2023

Sat

4:45

6:04

11:53

3:13

5:43

5/11/2023

Sun
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4:46

6:04
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3:13

5:42
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3112
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11111/2023

Sat

ghnghifutw

4:47

6:06
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Sun
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3:12
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3112
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15/11/2023|Wed |  §) | {om 4:48 6:08 |11:54 | 3:12 | 5:41 |6:53 | elns
16/11/2023 | Thu 8 @™ Fhugihd A mmA AGheaSTNAAMIIA | 4:49 6:08 |11:54 | 3:12 | 5:41
1711/2023 | Fri | &R 4:49 |6:09 | 11:55 | 3:13 | 5:41
18/11/2023| Sat 4:50 |6:09 | 11:55 | 3:13 | 5:41
19/11/2023 | Sun | #& §hushaninnng 4:50 |6:10 |11:55 | 3:13 | 5:41
20/11/2023 | Mon ghamianan 4:50 |6:10 |11:55 | 3:13 | 5:41
21/11/2023 | Tue fim @nﬁﬁnmnﬁismmﬂﬁﬁﬁSiﬂiLm:ﬁnaimgfimﬁ/ﬁng:smgs’ﬁﬁnmnﬁ 4:516:11 11:56 | 3:13 | 5:41
22/11/2023 \Wed |  §) 4:51(6:11|11:56 | 3:13 | 5:41
23/11/2023| Thu 8 99 FhusSwuians 4:51 6:12 |11:56 | 3:13 | 5:41
24/11/2023 | Fri ] fia 4:52 16:12 111:56 | 3:13 | 5:41
25/11/2023 | Sat ol Shagih B isminvOmarfivinmlil 452 6:13 | 11:57 | 3:13 | 5:41
26/11/2023 | Sun ERNSREBRNHSH 4:53 6:13 |11:57 | 3:14 | 5:41
27/11/2023 Mon siRnEBRs a56as56sie 4:53 |6:14 |11:57 | 3:14 | 5:41
28/11/2023 | Tue ss5ises MaeliE S svsnsige (454 6:14 1158 | 3:14 | 5:41
29/11/2023|Wed | 1§ GhHSIMA AUAMNMYWIUIRSOIGIRS |4:54 |6:15 |11:58 |3:14 | 5:42
30/11/2023 | Thu o nishithgumivinaaniuutuBusagmi | 4:54 6:15 11:58 | 3:14 | 5:42
1/12/2023 | Fri ] Shiwelutlmtaiianiong 4:55 6:16 11:59 | 3:15 | 5:42
2/12/2023 | sat suidinGed iguifninndyanuinftg Sonndaum | 4:55 6:17 11:59 | 3:15 | 5:42
3/12/2023 | Sun §hﬁsﬁmiﬁﬁnmnﬁ(m@hﬁgsmﬁnquﬁmﬁmmfﬁn 4:56 6:17 [12:00 | 3:15 | 5:42
4/12/2023 |Mon Ghuginf isnmi 4:56 |6:18 12:00 | 3:16 |5:43
51212023 Tue i Rann/ghdSanginRwpnonfigSigRuiugy | 4:57 6:18 112:00 | 3:16 |5:43
6/12/2023 \Wed | 1) 4:57 |6:19 12:01 |3:16 | 5:43
7/12/2023 | Thu i FhinmasIANin Heithd 4:58 |6:19 12:01 |3:17 | 5:43
8/12/2023| Fri | & 4:58 |6:20 |12:02 | 3:17 | 5:44
9/12/2023| Sat GhiusiaSuininninyw s 4:59 [6:21 [12:02 | 3:17 | 5:44
10/12/2023  Sun 4:59 |6:2112:03 | 3:18 | 5:44
11/12/2023 Mon ’ ; 5:00 |6:22 |12:03 | 3:18 | 5:45
12/12/2023 | Tue 9 e i AN 5:00 |6:22 |12:03 | 3:18 | 5:45
13/12/12023 Wed | 1) i 5:01 6:23 |12:04 | 3:19 | 5:46
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